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DTM Nürburgring
Nürburgring, length 3629 m

25. - 27.09.2015

FIA Formula 3 European Championship

Final Result race 3. 27.09.2015
started :32 classified : 23

Po6 No. T Cl. Driver, Place

not classified : I

DtA! -Rq.uo.: iFlDEU1ro2O1S

Lap Time total Interval Avg. fastest at

GAP Total Ava. r,n
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Felix Rosenqvist / SWE

Lanc€ Stroll / CAN

Nick Cassidy / NZL

Jake Dennis / GBR

Char|€s Leclerc I MCO

Markus Pgmmer / DEU

Santino Ferrucci / USA

Callum llott / GBR

Sörgio Sette Cämara / BRA

George Russell / GBR

Alexand€rAlbon / THA

Nabil Jeffri/ MYS

Antonio Giovinazzi / ITA

Gugtavo Menezes / USA

Felix Serrall€s / PRI

Ariun Maini/ IND

Michele Beretta I ITA

Pietro Fittipaldi / BRA

Matt Solomon / HKG

zhi Cong Li / CHN

Ryan Tveter / USA

Mahavegr Raghunathan / IND

Proma Powgateam

Dallara F312 - Mercedes-Benz

Proma Poweatoam

Dallara F312 - MercedegBenz

Prema Powgteam
Dallara F312 - MercedegBenz

Prema Powerteam

Dallara F312 - Mercedes-Benz

Van Amersfoort Racing

Dallara F312 - Volkswagen

Motgpark

Dallara F312 - Volkswagen

kfzteile24 MückE Motorsport
Dallara F312 - Mercedes-genz

carlin
Dalla€ F312 - Volkswagen

Motopark
Dallara F312 - Volkswagen

carlin
Oallara F3'12 - Volkswagen

Signature
Dallara F312 - Volkswagen

Motopark
Dallara F312 - Volkswagen

Jagonya Ayam with Carlin

Oallara F312 - Volkswagen

Jagonya Ayam with Cadin

Dallara F312 - Volkswagen

kfüeib24 Mücke Motorsport
Oallara F3'12 - Mercedes-Benz

Van Amersfoort Racing

Dallara F312 - Volkswagen

kfzteile24 Mücks Motorsport
Dallara F312 - Mercedes-Benz

Fortec Motorsports
Dalla€ F312 - Mercedes-Benz

Double R Racing

Dallara F3'12 - Merc€des-Benz

Fortec Motorsportg
Dallara F312 - Mercedes-Benz

JagonyaAyam with Carlin
Dallara F3'12 - Volks\Magen

Motopark

Oallara F312 - Volkswagen

Subject to fuel & tyre analysis I

35:25.405

35:26.306

35:27.069

35:27.824

35:28.592

35129.'124

35:29.783

35:30.663

35:31.060

35:3'1.879

35:32.409

35:33.800

35:34.069

35:34.603

35:34.999

35:36.0'14

35:36.020

35:36.360

35:36.726

35:37.409

35:37.783

35:37.894

00.900

00.900

00.763

02.418

00.755

03.186

00.768

03.718

00.532

04.377

00.659

05.257

00.880

05.654

00.397

06.473

00.819

07.003

00.s30

08.394

0'1.391

08.663

00.269

09.197

00.534

00.396

10.608

01.015

10.614

00.006

10.954

00.340

11.320

00.366
'12.003

00.683

12.377

00.374

12.488

00.111

129.082

129.024

128.981

128.936

128.889

128.857

128.817

128.764

128.7 40

128.690

128.658

't28.575

128.558

128.526

128.502

128.441

't28.441

128.420

128.398

128.357

128.328

1121.286

160.721

1:21.857

159.600

1:22.025

159.273

1:22.283

154.77 4

1:22.514

158.329

1:22.596

158.172

1:22.607

158.1 51

1:22.627

158. t13

1:22.852

157.644
'1:23.106

157.202

1:23.500

156.460

1:23.315

156.807

1:24.1U

155.281

1:23.650
'156.179

1:24.578

154.466

1:24.754

1U.145
'l:23.671

156.140

1:24.36

19.854
1:24.2@

155.049

1:25.373

153.O27

1:23.11'l

157.192
'1:25.555

152.702
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DTM Nürburgring
Nürburgring, length 3629 m

25. - 27.09.2015

FIA Formula 3 European Championship

Finaf Result race 3, 27.O9.2015
started :32 classified :23

P6 No. T Cl, Driver, Place

''naB 
*€j.lo.: 1GlEEUl7@015

Lap Time total InteNal Avg. tastest at

GAP Total Avg Lap

not classified : I
Team

Make

23 40 c Harald Schlegelmilch / LVA

@r_e!Ass!Es
R Alessio Lorandi / ITA

Tatiana Calderön / COL

R Dorian Boccolacci/ FRA

R Raoul Hyman / ZAF

Sam MacLeod / GBR

Matthew Rao / GBR

Nicolas Pohler / DEU

R Julio Moreno I ECU

R Mikkel Jensen / DNK

ArtLine Engin€e ng

ARTTech P315 - NBE

Van AmeEfoort Racing

Dalla€ F312 - Volkswagen

Carlin

Dallara F3'12 - Volkswagen

Signature
Dallara F312 - Volkswagen

Team W6t-Tec F3

Dallara F312 - Ivercedes-Benz

Motopark
Dallara F312 - Volkswagen

Fortec Motoßports
Dallara F312 - Mercedes-Benz

Double R Racing

Dallara F312 - Mercedes-Benz

Thre€Bond with T-Sport
Dallara F312 - NBE

kheile24 Mück6 Motorsport

Dallara F312 - I\rercedes-Benz

35:38.687 13.281 t28.281

00.793

21127.475 8 Runden '131.915

21i27.787 8 Runden 131.883

l8:03.203 10 Runden 132.670

12:58.081 13 Runden IU.324

11:10.585 14 Runden 136.375

'11:13.622 14 Runden 135.760

3:02.494 19 Runden 143.176

'l:49.514 20 Runden 119.294

00.000 21 Runden 0.000
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14
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7

7

7

'1:25.868

152.'t45

1:23.929

155.660

1:23.918

155.681
'1:23.606

156.262
'| 124.335

154.911

1:23.859

155.790

1:24.'l50

155.251

1:26.5U

150.974

00.000

0.000

00.000

0.000

fastest lap: 1 Rosenqvist Felix 1

Fl Ro.*ie O6ifcdim pcirts ae berg a,'€r&d

T: Team championship points are being

=169' km/h

to

c..rptying \ ih the t@kje @dirE to 20'15 FlAFcrrrula 3 EuEPeat Fbguläixrs

those drivers (maxamum per team) who have been nominated by their teams prior to every event

G: Drivers marked with a "G" are guest starters - they do not score poinb for any of the classifications (driver- and team championship)

Timekeeping and Dataservice: 
-wige 

Solutions gmbh, Meuspath' GER' www.wige de

Chief timekeeping: Stefan Schlerkmann, Roetgen, GER, stefan.schlerkmann@wige de

Page 2

printed : 27.9.20'15 - 13:48JxF

Tlmekeeper: /
a4 )5


